School
DHS

DMS

Bradley

Irving

Central

No School listed

Role

Parent
Administrator
Teacher
Counselor
secretary
Paraprofessional
Nurse
Custodian
Security

Parent
Administrator
Teacher
Counselor
secretary
Paraprofessional
Nurse
Custodian
Security

Parent
Administrator
Teacher
Counselor
secretary
Paraprofessional
Nurse
Custodian
Security

Parent
Administrator
Teacher
Counselor
secretary
Paraprofessional
Nurse
Custodian
Security

Parent
Administrator
Teacher
Counselor
secretary
Paraprofessional
Nurse
Custodian
Security

Parent
Teacher

School Uniform Survey

Yes
129

26
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176

79

89

117

17

143

101

No
147

14

167

71

73

77

87

47

15

District

Parent
Administrator
Teacher
Counselor
secretary
Paraprofessional
Nurse

Custodian
Security

Total

By School

DHS
DMS
Bradley
Irving
Central

No School Listed

Yes
430

73

o]

28

w b~ w

561

Yes

176

89
143
147

No

No

349

408

167
73
87
71



