School Uniform Survey

School	Role	Yes	No		District	Yes	No	
DHS	Parent	163	129	147	Parent	163	430	349
סחט								
	Administrator		6	1	Administrator		7	1
	Teacher		26	14	Teacher		73	40
	Counselor		1		Counselor		5	2
	secretary		5	1	secretary		8	3
	Paraprofessional		5	3	Paraprofessional		28	10
	Nurse		1	1	Nurse		3	1
	Custodian		1		Custodian		4	1
	Security		2		Security		3	1
			176	167	Total		561	408
DMS	Parent		79	71				
	Administrator		0	2				
	Teacher Counselor		8	2	By School	Yes	No	
	secretary		1		Dy School	. 05		
	Paraprofessional		1		DHS		176	167
	Nurse				DMS		89	73
	Custodian				Bradley		143	87
	Security				Irving		147	71
	Security		89	73	Central		3	7
			03	, ,				
					No School Listed		3	3
Bradley	Parent		117	77				
•	Administrator			1				
	Teacher		17	7				
	Counselor		3					
	secretary		_	1				
	Paraprofessional		5	1				
	Nurse		1	_				
	Custodian		-					
	Security							
	Security		143	87				
			113	0,				
▼ *	Danasah		101	4-7				
Irving	Parent		101	47				
	Administrator		1					
	Teacher		21	15				
	Counselor		1	1				
	secretary		1					
	Paraprofessional		17	6				
	Nurse		1					
	Custodian		3	1				
	Security		1	1				
			147	71				
Combust	Davant		1	F				
Central	Parent Administrator		1	5				
	Teacher		1	1				
	Counselor							
	secretary		1	1				
	Paraprofessional							
	Nurse							
	Custodian							
	Security							
			3	7				
No School listed			3	2				
	Teacher			1				